Form No. L3828-ZA
© Martin Engineering Company 2019
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Martin® SQC2™ Cleaner
The Martin® SQC2™ Cleaner incorporates individually-
cushioned tungsten carbide blades for effective cleaning
without risk to belt, splice, or blade. Installed in the
secondary cleaner position, the Martin® SQC2™ Cleaner’s

Martin Engineering RSA
Cnr. Antwerpen Str. & Arnhemsingel, Die
Heuwel, Witbank
+27 13 656 5135
Fax +27 13 656 5129
Form No. L3828-ZA
© Martin Engineering Company 2019
DIMENSIONAL	TABLE
PART	NO. BELT WIDTH
MM (IN)
DIM	“A”
(MM)
DIM	“B”
(MM)
SQC2-24 X XX XX X X 600 (24) 1600 600
SQC2-30 X XX XX X X 750 (30) 1750 750
SQC2-36 X XX XX X X 900 (36) 1900 900
SQC2-42 X XX XX X X 1050 (42) 2050 1050
SQC2-48 X XX XX X X 1200 (48) 2400 1200
SQC2-54 X XX XX X X 1350 (54) 2550 1350
SQC2-60 X XX XX X X 1500 (60) 2700 1500
SQC2-66 X XX XX X X 1650 (66) 2950 1650
SQC2-72 X XX XX X X 1800 (72) 3000 1800
SQC2-78 X XX XX X X 1950 (78) 3150 1950
SQC2-84 X XX XX X X 2100 (84) 3300 2100
SQC2-90 X XX XX X X 2250 (90) 3450 2250
SQC2-96 X XX XX X X 2400 (96) 3600 2400
DIMENSIONS
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET